Scell-it’

Universal nylon plug - metric

Reference: ZITA

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Diameter: 10,0

Family: Light fixing

Use: Fixation dans la maconnerie
Use: Fixation dans les plagues de platre
Base material: Concrete

Base material: SOLID (BRICK)
Base material: Hollow cinderblock
Base material: Brick

Base material: Hollow

Material: Nylon

Type: Plug

Loads: Light

Tableau des caracteristiques

Diametre Longueur @Drill Colour Qvis Lvis

material

Référence



10
10

49

10
10

Orange
Black

M5
M5

55

thickness
5-18
18-30

ZITA10X49-MT
ZITA10X59-MT
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